TU
NG
FO
RC
E-R
ECMillLine
Miniature shoulder milling cutter
with incomparable stability

 AH3135: Suitable for steel and stainless steel
machining with high toughness
 AH120: Ideal for machining of cast iron and heat
resistant alloy
AJ type
- Ideal insert for aluminum or non-ferrous metals
machining.
- Precise ground flank face and polished rake surface
creates excellent sharpness on the cutting edge.
- 3 sizes of corner radii available, R = 0.2, 0.4, & 0.8 mm
- Uncoated carbide grade, KS05F with fine grain
cemented carbide has high wear resistance for
non-ferrous machining.
Competitor A
Competitor B
Cutter : EPAV06M010C10.0R02 (øDc = 10 mm)
Insert : AVGT060302PBER-MJ AH3135
Workpiece material : S55C / C55
Cutting speed : Vc = 270 m/min
Machining : Slotting

Tool life: Stainless steel
8 TUNGFORCE-REC
CSPB-2H  IP-6DB
ap
Lf
L
ℓs90°
øD
s
øD
c
TungForce-Rec EPAV
R
R R
Max. ap øDc z øDs ls Lf L Kg
EPAV06M008C10.0R01 6 8.00 1 10.0 60.0 20.0 80.0 0.04 AVGT06**
EPAV06M010C10.0R02 6 10.00 2 10.0 60.0 20.0 80.0 0.04 AVGT06**
EPAV06M010C10.0R02L 6 10.00 2 10.0 65.0 35.0 100.0 0.06 AVGT06**
EPAV06M012C12.0R02 6 12.00 2 12.0 60.0 20.0 80.0 0.06 AVGT06**
EPAV06M012C12.0R03 6 12.00 3 12.0 60.0 20.0 80.0 0.06 AVGT06**
EPAV06M012C12.0R02L 6 12.00 2 12.0 85.0 35.0 120.0 0.09 AVGT06**
EPAV06M016C16.0R03 6 16.00 3 16.0 70.0 20.0 90.0 0.12 AVGT06**
EPAV06M016C16.0R04 6 16.00 4 16.0 70.0 20.0 90.0 0.12 AVGT06**
EPAV06M016C16.0R03L 6 16.00 3 16.0 105.0 35.0 140.0 0.20 AVGT06**
Mini  square shoulder mi l l ing cutter
CUTTER - SHANK T YPE
InsertDesignation
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screw Mono block type wrench
9
CSPB-2H  IP-6DB
Max. ap øDc z L6 Lf C T øD3 Ts Kg
HPAV06M010M06R02 6 10.00 2 34.5 20.0 5.0 7.0 9.5 M6                            0.01 AVGT06**
HPAV06M012M06R02 6 12.00 2 34.5 20.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 M6                            0.01 AVGT06**
HPAV06M012M06R03 6 12.00 3 34.5 20.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 M6                            0.01 AVGT06**
HPAV06M016M08R03 6 16.00 3 42.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 M8                            0.03 AVGT06**
HPAV06M016M08R04 6 16.00 4 42.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 M8                            0.03 AVGT06**
T
Ts
øD
3

A A-A cross section
TungForce-Rec HPAV-M
R
R R
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Mini  square shoulder mi l l ing cutter
CUTTER - MODULAR T YPE - METRIC THREAD
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screw Mono block type wrench
InsertDesignation
For details of metric shank, please refer to TungFlex series in TR413 TungHold
10 TUNGFORCE-REC
CSPB-2H  IP-6DB
Max. ap øDc z Lf C T øD3 Ts Kg
HPAV06M010S06R02 6 10 2 16 5 8 9.8 S06 0.01 AVGT06**
HPAV06M012S08R02 6 12 2 18 5 10 11.7 S08 0.02 AVGT06**
HPAV06M012S08R03 6 12 3 18 5 10 11.7 S08 0.02 AVGT06**
HPAV06M016S10R03 6 16 3 20 7 13 15.4 S10 0.03 AVGT06**
HPAV06M016S10R04 6 16 4 20 7 13 15.4 S10 0.03 AVGT06**
Ts
øD
c
øD